
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/6/2022 - 1/7/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/06/2022 00:44 ASSTDEPT CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

C12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

01/06/2022 00:51 CLOSEPA 103 E ALAMEDA ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000183 01/06/2022 00:54 CARDIAC 3665-16 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/06/2022 01:10 WEAPON  2061 CALLE LORCA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000184 01/06/2022 01:14 DOMESTIC 2990 RODEO PARK DR E C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/06/2022 01:16 WEAPON  459 CALLE REDONDO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000186 01/06/2022 01:25 STOLENM
V

501-A110 W ZIA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-000185 01/06/2022 01:57 DOMESTIC 2755 SYCAMORE LOOP C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/06/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/06/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000187 01/06/2022 02:53 B&E     1178 HARRISON RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/06/2022 02:55 ANIMWELF JEMEZ RD/RUFINA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/06/2022 02:57 ALARMBU
S

1424 PASEO DE PERALTA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/06/2022 02:58 WELFARE 2220 YUCCA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/06/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/06/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/06/2022 04:04 PSYCH   1499-108 ZEPOL RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000188 01/06/2022 04:14 BURGLAR
Y

1180 HARRISON RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/06/2022 04:25 SUSPPER 4201 RODEO RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/06/2022 05:05 SUSPPER 1319 LUANA ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/06/2022 05:46 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/06/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000189 01/06/2022 06:26 ROBBERY 650 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/06/2022 06:51 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/06/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY 
DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/06/2022 07:18 ABANDON 3600 RODEO LN S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/06/2022 07:26 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/06/2022 07:30 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/06/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RONDO 
E/SIRINGO RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-000190 01/06/2022 07:38 DISORDER 369 MONTEZUMA AVE A286  DURAN, ROBERT E
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/06/2022 07:44 SUSPPER 998 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

01/06/2022 07:50 TRAFFIC CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/06/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC SANTA CLARA DR/SIRINGO 
RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 07:55 RAL     1665 LA CIENEGUITA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/06/2022 07:56 MVAHIT  3450 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000191 01/06/2022 07:59 BURGMV  6332-414 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/06/2022 08:16 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000195 01/06/2022 08:18 STOLENM
V

3658 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/06/2022 08:28 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAN JOSE 
AVE

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000192 01/06/2022 08:31 BURGLAR
Y

2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/06/2022 08:33 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/06/2022 08:36 TRAFFIC SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-000196 01/06/2022 08:42 CRIDAMM
V

6332-1122 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-000193 01/06/2022 08:45 CRIDAMM
V

2603 CERRILLOS RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/06/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 08:51 RAL     HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/06/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 09:12 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-000194 01/06/2022 09:14 SUSPPER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 09:18 PARKED  750 W MANHATTAN AVE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000198 01/06/2022 09:21 BURGLAR
Y

2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/06/2022 09:24 TRAFFIC CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

01/06/2022 09:47 OVERDOS
E

2823 INDUSTRIAL RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/06/2022 09:47 DISORDER 2601 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/06/2022 09:52 911HU   2805 PINTADO CIR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/06/2022 09:53 DISORDER 2 EMBLEM RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/06/2022 09:53 AGGASLT 755-A W MANHATTAN AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/06/2022 09:57 ALARMRE
S

529 CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000197 01/06/2022 10:00 DOGBITE 202 NAMBE ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/06/2022 10:03 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E
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2022-000199 01/06/2022 10:03 CRIMDAM
A

83-6 PLACITA DE ORO A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/06/2022 10:03 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 10:06 WELFARE JARDIN LN/AGUA FRIA ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/06/2022 10:09 TRAFFIC SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/06/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/06/2022 10:24 SUSPPER 1517 W ALAMEDA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/06/2022 10:27 TRAFFIC 2600 W ZIA RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 10:33 TRAFFIC 2875 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/06/2022 10:36 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000200 01/06/2022 10:39 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/06/2022 10:42 TRAFFIC 3200 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 10:50 ABANDON 1130 PASEO CORAZON S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/06/2022 10:52 TRAFFIC 2911 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/06/2022 11:06 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-000205 01/06/2022 11:06 ANIMAL  4801 BECKNER RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/06/2022 11:14 PHONE   6463 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/06/2022 11:15 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/06/2022 11:22 FOLLOWU
P

215 N GUADALUPE ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/06/2022 11:22 TRAFFIC 3695 CERRILLOS RD A17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2022-000211 01/06/2022 11:29 WANTED  1439 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/06/2022 11:32 CLOSEPA 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 11:34 TRAFFIC RUFINA CIR/RUFINA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 11:46 TRAFFIC 4440 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/06/2022 11:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 11:50 TRAFFIC 2885 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

01/06/2022 11:50 ALARMRE
S

2626 CALLE PRIMAVERA A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000202 01/06/2022 11:52 DOMESTIC 6494 CAMINO ROJO A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/06/2022 11:59 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000209 01/06/2022 12:01 ITEMLF  1969 CERROS COLORADOS S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/06/2022 12:06 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000206 01/06/2022 12:07 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000203 01/06/2022 12:10 STRAY   112 RICARDO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/06/2022 12:13 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY 
DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-000204 01/06/2022 12:14 DOMESTIC 717-B DON FELIX ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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2022-000201 01/06/2022 12:16 STRAY   837 RIO VISTA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/06/2022 12:18 DISORDER 1198 HARRISON RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 12:23 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE B20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/06/2022 12:32 DISORDER 1489 ZEPOL RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/06/2022 12:35 BURGLAR
Y

2800-170 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/06/2022 12:35 TRAFFIC 2710 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 12:37 PARKED  CALLE ELOY/ALTO ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/06/2022 12:38 PARKED  908 DON JUAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/06/2022 12:40 TRAFFIC 1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR B20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/06/2022 12:41 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/06/2022 12:41 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 12:48 CLOSEPA 2308 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000207 01/06/2022 12:50 DUI     JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000213 01/06/2022 12:51 FINS    500 MONTEZUMA AVE A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/06/2022 12:53 TRAFFIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 13:02 DISORDER 1218-407 SILER RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/06/2022 13:06 PARKED  112 BOB ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000210 01/06/2022 13:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/06/2022 13:14 TRAFFIC PAULIN ST/HICKOX ST B20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/06/2022 13:16 ANIMWELF 1419-304 ZEPOL RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/06/2022 13:18 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 13:22 MVANONI
N

2412 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 13:22 CLOSEPA ISAIAH LN/PASEO 
CORAZON

V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 13:28 DISORDER 1198 HARRISON RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 13:28 WELFARE 3730 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-000208 01/06/2022 13:32 SHOPLIFT CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 13:36 TRAFHAZ 28100 INTERSTATE 25 T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/06/2022 13:49 PSYCH   2076 FIFTH ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/06/2022 13:59 ALARMBU
S

539-C HARKLE RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 14:00 FOLLOWU
P

33 HUEY RD I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

01/06/2022 14:01 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/06/2022 14:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

01/06/2022 14:09 MVANONI
N

1203 LUJAN ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

01/06/2022 14:11 ALARMRE
S

3179 VIALE TRESANA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/06/2022 14:12 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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2022-000214 01/06/2022 14:16 DOMESTIC 1501-3 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 14:18 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/06/2022 14:31 SUSPVEH 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000218 01/06/2022 14:33 CARDIAC 1299-78 VEGAS VERDES DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/06/2022 14:36 ALARMBU
S

130-C LINCOLN AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 14:45 TRAFFIC 2655 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-000217 01/06/2022 14:51 SIMPASLT 2041 S PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/06/2022 14:52 PARKED  2043 OTOWI DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/06/2022 14:57 WELFARE 1334 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-000212 01/06/2022 14:59 CLOSEPA CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/06/2022 14:59 TRAFFIC 2656 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 15:00 SUSPPER 6396 JAGUAR DR R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

01/06/2022 15:01 TRAFFIC 4440 CERRILLOS RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-000216 01/06/2022 15:06 BURGMV  601-27 W SAN MATEO RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/06/2022 15:15 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 15:18 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

01/06/2022 15:23 PSYCH   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/06/2022 15:36 911HU   5686 AGUA FRIA RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000215 01/06/2022 15:41 STRAY   6587 VALENTINE WAY S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/06/2022 15:44 DISORDER 839 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 15:51 TRAFFIC 2811 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/06/2022 15:51 TRAFFIC 1311 SILER RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/06/2022 15:52 DISORDER 351 W DE VARGAS ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/06/2022 15:53 MVANONI
N

RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/06/2022 16:09 SUSPPER 668 ALTA VISTA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 16:12 PSYCH   1718 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 16:15 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/06/2022 16:21 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-000220 01/06/2022 16:22 AGGASLT 530 W CORDOVA RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000219 01/06/2022 16:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/06/2022 16:41 IPLARCEN 3525 ZAFARANO DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/06/2022 16:51 BARKING 2301 CALLE HALCON S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/06/2022 17:00 SUSPPER 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/06/2022 17:03 WARRANT 1299-24 VEGAS VERDES DR I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

01/06/2022 17:05 STRAY   LOPEZ ST/SALAZAR PL S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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01/06/2022 17:08 FOLLOWU
P

27600 INTERSTATE 25 S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/06/2022 17:20 TRAFFIC 4044 CERRILLOS RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

01/06/2022 17:35 CRIMTRES 27685 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/06/2022 17:36 ANIMWELF 1551 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/06/2022 17:55 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/06/2022 17:57 DISORDER 1501-3 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/06/2022 17:58 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/06/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1125-B CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/06/2022 18:02 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/06/2022 18:08 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/06/2022 18:08 SUSPPER 1801-J106 ESPINACITAS ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 18:17 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/06/2022 18:25 MVANONI
N

OLIVE ST/ASPEN LOOP B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/06/2022 18:34 ALARMBU
S

8380-300 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/06/2022 18:37 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/06/2022 18:40 ALARMBU
S

1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 18:40 SUSPVEH 2801-B12 RODEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/06/2022 18:45 WELFARE 6629 AIRPORT RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-000221 01/06/2022 18:52 OVERDOS
E

111 LUGAR DE ORO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 18:53 TRAFFIC JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 18:54 WELFARE 6765 AIRPORT RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

01/06/2022 18:57 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/06/2022 18:57 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/06/2022 18:59 DISORDER 500 S GUADALUPE ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/06/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/06/2022 19:02 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 19:13 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/06/2022 19:17 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/06/2022 19:24 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/06/2022 19:28 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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01/06/2022 19:42 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/E ZIA RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/06/2022 19:52 CLOSEPA CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/RIO VISTA ST

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/06/2022 19:59 TRAFFIC 1229 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/06/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC 3547 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

01/06/2022 20:18 CLOSEPA 102 SPRUCE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/06/2022 20:24 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000222 01/06/2022 20:24 DEATH   1624 PASEO DE PERALTA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/06/2022 20:35 DISORDER 1801-J104 ESPINACITAS ST C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/06/2022 20:45 ALARMRE
S

276 LOMA ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/06/2022 20:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-000223 01/06/2022 20:52 IPBURGLA 1608 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/06/2022 20:52 TRAFFIC 2103 W ZIA RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/06/2022 21:14 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE MONTE REY/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-000224 01/06/2022 21:16 AGGASLT 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/06/2022 21:23 SUSPPER 1121 DON JUAN ST C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/06/2022 21:27 CLOSEPA 503 SALAZAR ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/06/2022 21:38 SUSPVEH 3221-A RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000225 01/06/2022 21:46 ASSTJUV 5686 AGUA FRIA RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/06/2022 21:57 TRAFFIC BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/06/2022 22:11 CLOSEPA 500-BLK SANDOVAL ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/06/2022 22:15 TRAFFIC E MARCY ST/WASHINGTON 
AVE

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 22:24 TRAFFIC ALARID ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 22:24 TRAFFIC 2911 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

01/06/2022 22:41 TRAFFIC W BUENA VISTA ST/DON 
DIEGO AVE

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 22:42 SUSPVEH 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/06/2022 22:51 WELFARE 725 CERRILLOS RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/06/2022 22:53 TRAFFIC SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 23:10 WELFARE 1801-J106 ESPINACITAS ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/06/2022 23:11 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/06/2022 23:14 FOLLOWU
P

200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/06/2022 23:14 TRAFFIC SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2022-000226 01/06/2022 23:31 CRIMDAM
A

4551-107 PASEO DEL SOL C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/06/2022 23:34 STOLENM
V

6400 LOCUST ST C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/06/2022 23:37 DISORDER 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/06/2022 23:37 TRAFFIC SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/06/2022 23:41 DISORDER 3118 LA PAZ LN C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/06/2022 23:56 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/07/2022 00:03 ASSISTAN 4200 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/07/2022 00:21 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/07/2022 00:22 TRAFFIC HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/07/2022 02:03 DISORDER 7462 RIVERSIDE LOOP C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-000227 01/07/2022 02:09 STOLENM
V

2650 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/07/2022 02:56 TRAFFIC 3140-A CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/07/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/07/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/07/2022 04:17 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/07/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/07/2022 06:55 ANIMWELF 1636 QUAPAW ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/07/2022 06:59 RAL     1665 LA CIENEGUITA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/07/2022 07:03 WELFARE 653 DON GASPAR AVE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/07/2022 07:25 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/07/2022 07:39 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  253
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/6/2022 - 1/7/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-002456 01/06/2022 00:44 OFFICER CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS C12   NR  01/06/2022 00:45:12
22-002457 01/06/2022 00:51 CLOSE PATROL 103 E ALAMEDA ST C304  NR  01/06/2022 01:05:40
22-002459 01/06/2022 00:54 CARDIAC OR 3665-16 CERRILLOS RD C330  R   01/06/2022 04:04:52
22-002464 01/06/2022 01:10 WEAPONS OR 2061 CALLE LORCA C304  NC  01/06/2022 01:27:01
22-002465 01/06/2022 01:14 DOMESTIC 2990 RODEO PARK DR E C331  R   01/06/2022 03:47:24
22-002466 01/06/2022 01:16 WEAPONS OR 459 CALLE REDONDO C304  NC  01/06/2022 02:29:42
22-002471 01/06/2022 01:25 UNLAWFUL 501-A110 W ZIA RD C240  R   01/06/2022 03:18:17
22-002478 01/06/2022 01:57 DOMESTIC 2755 SYCAMORE LOOP C271  R   01/06/2022 07:57:35
22-002480 01/06/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C279  NR  01/06/2022 04:21:35
22-002479 01/06/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  NR  01/06/2022 02:52:05
22-002487 01/06/2022 02:53 BREAKING AND 1178 HARRISON RD C304  R   01/06/2022 03:29:38
22-002488 01/06/2022 02:55 ANIMAL JEMEZ RD/RUFINA ST S505  NC  01/06/2022 07:11:57
22-002489 01/06/2022 02:57 CHECK 1424 PASEO DE PERALTA C240  AS  01/06/2022 03:56:56
22-002490 01/06/2022 02:58 WELFARE 2220 YUCCA ST C240  NR  01/06/2022 05:26:42
22-002492 01/06/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD C304  NR  01/06/2022 03:51:58
22-002491 01/06/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  NR  01/06/2022 03:39:38
22-002499 01/06/2022 04:04 PSYCHIATRIC 1499-108 ZEPOL RD C261  AA  01/06/2022 04:40:29
22-002501 01/06/2022 04:14 BURGLARY 1180 HARRISON RD C279  R   01/06/2022 04:50:00
22-002502 01/06/2022 04:25 SUSPICIOUS 4201 RODEO RD C330  NR  01/06/2022 05:07:45
22-002505 01/06/2022 05:05 SUSPICIOUS 1319 LUANA ST I109  NC  01/06/2022 07:12:10
22-002508 01/06/2022 05:46 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A233  NR  01/06/2022 07:16:31
22-002509 01/06/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD A319  NR  01/06/2022 07:25:16
22-002514 01/06/2022 06:26 ROBBERY 650 CERRILLOS RD A278  R   01/06/2022 09:59:40
22-002519 01/06/2022 06:51 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO I109  NR  01/06/2022 07:29:32
22-002521 01/06/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY DR T234  CI  01/06/2022 07:32:04
22-002522 01/06/2022 07:18 ABANDONED 3600 RODEO LN S402  NR  01/06/2022 08:14:18
22-002527 01/06/2022 07:26 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A258  NR  01/06/2022 07:40:31
22-002528 01/06/2022 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A322  NR  01/06/2022 08:03:27
22-002529 01/06/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RONDO E/SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 07:42:31
22-002531 01/06/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  01/06/2022 07:45:51
22-002532 01/06/2022 07:38 DISORDERLY 369 MONTEZUMA AVE A286  R   01/06/2022 08:24:33
22-002533 01/06/2022 07:44 SUSPICIOUS 998 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A84   NR  01/06/2022 07:49:38
22-002535 01/06/2022 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT T234  CI  01/06/2022 08:02:32
22-002536 01/06/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP SANTA CLARA DR/SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 08:00:37
22-002538 01/06/2022 07:55 ANIMALS 1665 LA CIENEGUITA S505  NC  01/06/2022 08:15:21
22-002540 01/06/2022 07:56 MV ACCIDENT 3450 CERRILLOS RD A233  NR  01/06/2022 08:13:49
22-002542 01/06/2022 07:59 BURGLARY OF 6332-414 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A322  R   01/06/2022 10:15:37
22-002549 01/06/2022 08:16 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD A233  NR  01/06/2022 08:34:41
22-002550 01/06/2022 08:18 UNLAWFUL 3658 CERRILLOS RD A266  R   01/06/2022 09:40:09
22-002554 01/06/2022 08:28 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAN JOSE AVE A319  CI  01/06/2022 08:37:33
22-002556 01/06/2022 08:31 BURGLARY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   01/06/2022 09:35:16
22-002558 01/06/2022 08:33 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR T234  NR  01/06/2022 09:39:46
22-002560 01/06/2022 08:36 TRAFFIC STOP SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 08:45:01
22-002562 01/06/2022 08:42 CRIMINAL 6332-1122 ENTRADA DE MILAGROA302  R   01/06/2022 10:10:44
22-002567 01/06/2022 08:45 CRIMINAL 2603 CERRILLOS RD A319  R   01/06/2022 10:00:05
22-002568 01/06/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS T273  CI  01/06/2022 08:57:03
22-002570 01/06/2022 08:51 ANIMALS HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD S505  NC  01/06/2022 09:04:12
22-002572 01/06/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS T273  CI  01/06/2022 09:07:28
22-002576 01/06/2022 09:12 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T273  CI  01/06/2022 09:30:13

Report Generated: 01/07/2022 08:03:58 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-002577 01/06/2022 09:14 SUSPICIOUS 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/06/2022 11:15:22
22-002579 01/06/2022 09:18 ILLEGALLY 750 W MANHATTAN AVE A319  NR  01/06/2022 10:18:41
22-002581 01/06/2022 09:21 BURGLARY 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A322  R   01/06/2022 11:27:43
22-002582 01/06/2022 09:24 TRAFFIC STOP CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS RD A84   VW  01/06/2022 09:25:32
22-002589 01/06/2022 09:47 OVERDOSE OR 2823 INDUSTRIAL RD A322  AA  01/06/2022 10:14:34
22-002590 01/06/2022 09:47 DISORDERLY 2601 CERRILLOS RD A278  NR  01/06/2022 10:17:52
22-002592 01/06/2022 09:52 911 HANG UP 2805 PINTADO CIR A233  NR  01/06/2022 10:33:20
22-002593 01/06/2022 09:53 DISORDERLY 2 EMBLEM RD A266  NC  01/06/2022 10:36:46
22-002594 01/06/2022 09:53 AGGRAVATED 755-A W MANHATTAN AVE A290  CNR 01/06/2022 10:48:51
22-002595 01/06/2022 09:57 CHECK 529 CAMINO DEL MONTE SOL A278  AS  01/06/2022 10:58:44
22-002597 01/06/2022 10:00 DOG BITE 202 NAMBE ST S504  R   01/06/2022 11:10:46
22-002599 01/06/2022 10:03 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A17   NC  01/06/2022 10:33:49
22-002600 01/06/2022 10:03 CRIMINAL 83-6 PLACITA DE ORO A254  R   01/06/2022 11:03:32
22-002601 01/06/2022 10:03 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/YUCCA ST T273  CI  01/06/2022 10:17:57
22-002603 01/06/2022 10:06 WELFARE JARDIN LN/AGUA FRIA ST A258  NR  01/06/2022 10:29:26
22-002604 01/06/2022 10:09 TRAFFIC STOP SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS I109  VW  01/06/2022 10:18:54
22-002606 01/06/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T234  CI  01/06/2022 10:18:38
22-002612 01/06/2022 10:24 SUSPICIOUS 1517 W ALAMEDA ST A319  NR  01/06/2022 11:04:04
22-002615 01/06/2022 10:27 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 W ZIA RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 10:37:46
22-002618 01/06/2022 10:33 TRAFFIC STOP 2875 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/06/2022 10:46:22
22-002621 01/06/2022 10:36 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 01/06/2022 12:55:05
22-002622 01/06/2022 10:39 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/06/2022 12:15:27
22-002623 01/06/2022 10:42 TRAFFIC STOP 3200 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 10:52:44
22-002629 01/06/2022 10:50 ABANDONED 1130 PASEO CORAZON S407  NR  01/06/2022 11:40:50
22-002631 01/06/2022 10:52 TRAFFIC STOP 2911 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/06/2022 11:02:40
22-002634 01/06/2022 11:06 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T201  CI  01/06/2022 11:24:34
22-002635 01/06/2022 11:06 ANIMAL CALL 4801 BECKNER RD S505  R   01/06/2022 13:17:14
22-002639 01/06/2022 11:14 UNLAWFUL USE 6463 CERROS GRANDES DR B310  NR  01/06/2022 15:51:34
22-002640 01/06/2022 11:15 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  NR  01/06/2022 12:05:46
22-002642 01/06/2022 11:22 FOLLOW UP 215 N GUADALUPE ST A278  NR  01/06/2022 12:20:09
22-002644 01/06/2022 11:22 TRAFFIC STOP 3695 CERRILLOS RD A17   NR  01/06/2022 12:05:38
22-002646 01/06/2022 11:29 WANTED 1439 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  R   01/06/2022 14:39:25
22-002647 01/06/2022 11:32 CLOSE PATROL 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 11:38:36
22-002650 01/06/2022 11:34 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA CIR/RUFINA ST T273  CI  01/06/2022 11:42:25
22-002659 01/06/2022 11:46 TRAFFIC STOP 4440 CERRILLOS RD A233  VW  01/06/2022 11:51:29
22-002661 01/06/2022 11:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 11:58:31
22-002664 01/06/2022 11:50 TRAFFIC STOP 2885 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  01/06/2022 11:59:37
22-002665 01/06/2022 11:50 CHECK 2626 CALLE PRIMAVERA A286  AS  01/06/2022 12:25:36
22-002667 01/06/2022 11:52 DOMESTIC 6494 CAMINO ROJO A233  R   01/06/2022 12:48:51
22-002670 01/06/2022 11:59 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 12:13:12
22-002672 01/06/2022 12:01 LOST OR FOUND 1969 CERROS COLORADOS S405  R   01/06/2022 14:42:50
22-002674 01/06/2022 12:06 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 12:09:58
22-002675 01/06/2022 12:07 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/06/2022 14:07:03
22-002676 01/06/2022 12:10 STRAY 112 RICARDO RD S504  R   01/06/2022 13:23:00
22-002680 01/06/2022 12:13 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY DR S407  NR  01/06/2022 14:12:39
22-002681 01/06/2022 12:14 DOMESTIC 717-B DON FELIX ST A254  R   01/06/2022 13:04:18
22-002682 01/06/2022 12:16 STRAY 837 RIO VISTA ST S500  R   01/06/2022 12:16:51
22-002684 01/06/2022 12:18 DISORDERLY 1198 HARRISON RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 12:24:55
22-002687 01/06/2022 12:23 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE B20   VW  01/06/2022 12:34:36
22-002691 01/06/2022 12:32 DISORDERLY 1489 ZEPOL RD A322  NR  01/06/2022 13:31:38
22-002692 01/06/2022 12:35 BURGLARY 2800-170 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  01/06/2022 14:01:06
22-002693 01/06/2022 12:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2710 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 12:39:36
22-002696 01/06/2022 12:37 ILLEGALLY CALLE ELOY/ALTO ST S405  NC  01/06/2022 13:06:32
22-002697 01/06/2022 12:38 ILLEGALLY 908 DON JUAN ST S405  NR  01/06/2022 13:02:53
22-002698 01/06/2022 12:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR B20   CI  01/06/2022 12:55:31
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22-002699 01/06/2022 12:41 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD A258  VW  01/06/2022 12:45:31
22-002701 01/06/2022 12:41 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 12:47:01
22-002708 01/06/2022 12:48 CLOSE PATROL 2308 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 12:50:52
22-002709 01/06/2022 12:50 DRIVING UNDER JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD A233  R   01/06/2022 20:18:29
22-002712 01/06/2022 12:51 FAMILY IN NEED 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A286  R   01/06/2022 19:20:25
22-002713 01/06/2022 12:53 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 13:13:50
22-002718 01/06/2022 13:02 DISORDERLY 1218-407 SILER RD A258  NR  01/06/2022 13:37:01
22-002721 01/06/2022 13:06 ILLEGALLY 112 BOB ST S405  NR  01/06/2022 13:11:11
22-002725 01/06/2022 13:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   01/06/2022 15:25:04
22-002726 01/06/2022 13:14 TRAFFIC STOP PAULIN ST/HICKOX ST B20   CI  01/06/2022 13:42:48
22-002727 01/06/2022 13:16 ANIMAL 1419-304 ZEPOL RD S504  NR  01/06/2022 13:41:48
22-002728 01/06/2022 13:18 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 13:19:30
22-002731 01/06/2022 13:22 MV ACCIDENT 2412 CERRILLOS RD T273  NC  01/06/2022 14:03:01
22-002732 01/06/2022 13:22 CLOSE PATROL ISAIAH LN/PASEO CORAZON V208  NR  01/06/2022 13:27:02
22-002733 01/06/2022 13:28 DISORDERLY 1198 HARRISON RD V208  NR  01/06/2022 13:30:46
22-002734 01/06/2022 13:28 WELFARE 3730 CERRILLOS RD A322  AA  01/06/2022 14:30:47
22-002735 01/06/2022 13:32 SHOPLIFTER CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/06/2022 15:53:49
22-002737 01/06/2022 13:36 TRAFFIC 28100 INTERSTATE 25 T217  NC  01/06/2022 14:56:27
22-002745 01/06/2022 13:49 PSYCHIATRIC 2076 FIFTH ST A258  AA  01/06/2022 14:27:06
22-002751 01/06/2022 13:59 CHECK 539-C HARKLE RD B332  AS  01/06/2022 21:03:07
22-002752 01/06/2022 14:00 FOLLOW UP 33 HUEY RD I105  NR  01/06/2022 21:44:47
22-002753 01/06/2022 14:01 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP C331  NC  01/06/2022 18:37:29
22-002756 01/06/2022 14:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   NR  01/06/2022 18:48:42
22-002757 01/06/2022 14:09 MV ACCIDENT 1203 LUJAN ST T201  MVC 01/06/2022 15:02:14
22-002759 01/06/2022 14:11 CHECK 3179 VIALE TRESANA B312  AS  01/06/2022 19:48:11
22-002760 01/06/2022 14:12 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST T273  CI  01/06/2022 14:29:20
22-002762 01/06/2022 14:16 DOMESTIC 1501-3 PASEO DE LA B332  R   01/06/2022 16:01:52
22-002764 01/06/2022 14:18 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST A251  NR  01/06/2022 14:45:47
22-002770 01/06/2022 14:31 SUSPICIOUS 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO I121  NR  01/06/2022 17:56:25
22-002772 01/06/2022 14:33 CARDIAC OR 1299-78 VEGAS VERDES DR B232  R   01/06/2022 17:47:26
22-002773 01/06/2022 14:36 CHECK 130-C LINCOLN AVE B332  AS  01/06/2022 16:13:13
22-002777 01/06/2022 14:45 TRAFFIC STOP 2655 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 14:59:39
22-002778 01/06/2022 14:51 SIMPLE ASSAULT2041 S PACHECO ST B324  R   01/06/2022 17:30:34
22-002780 01/06/2022 14:52 ILLEGALLY 2043 OTOWI DR S407  CI  01/06/2022 14:56:05
22-002783 01/06/2022 14:57 WELFARE 1334 CERRILLOS RD B324  NR  01/06/2022 15:00:17
22-002785 01/06/2022 14:59 CLOSE PATROL CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/06/2022 14:59:49
22-002786 01/06/2022 14:59 TRAFFIC STOP 2656 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 15:14:39
22-002787 01/06/2022 15:00 SUSPICIOUS 6396 JAGUAR DR R213  CNR 01/06/2022 16:27:20
22-002788 01/06/2022 15:01 TRAFFIC STOP 4440 CERRILLOS RD T217  VW  01/06/2022 15:11:54
22-002791 01/06/2022 15:06 BURGLARY OF 601-27 W SAN MATEO RD B202  R   01/06/2022 16:43:12
22-002793 01/06/2022 15:15 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD T273  NR  01/06/2022 15:40:09
22-002794 01/06/2022 15:18 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES R213  CI  01/06/2022 15:20:34
22-002798 01/06/2022 15:23 PSYCHIATRIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  AA  01/06/2022 17:17:22
22-002802 01/06/2022 15:36 911 HANG UP 5686 AGUA FRIA RD C331  NR  01/06/2022 17:23:28
22-002804 01/06/2022 15:41 STRAY 6587 VALENTINE WAY S500  R   01/06/2022 15:41:05
22-002806 01/06/2022 15:44 DISORDERLY 839 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  NC  01/06/2022 18:14:31
22-002810 01/06/2022 15:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2811 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  01/06/2022 15:59:19
22-002811 01/06/2022 15:51 TRAFFIC STOP 1311 SILER RD T217  CI  01/06/2022 16:49:27
22-002812 01/06/2022 15:52 DISORDERLY 351 W DE VARGAS ST K225  NC  01/06/2022 16:35:52
22-002815 01/06/2022 15:53 MV ACCIDENT RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD S405  MVC 01/06/2022 17:07:40
22-002819 01/06/2022 16:09 SUSPICIOUS 668 ALTA VISTA ST B332  NR  01/06/2022 17:51:18
22-002823 01/06/2022 16:12 PSYCHIATRIC 1718 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  NC  01/06/2022 17:04:10
22-002824 01/06/2022 16:15 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  NR  01/06/2022 17:06:55
22-002827 01/06/2022 16:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T201  NR  01/06/2022 16:25:31
22-002830 01/06/2022 16:22 AGGRAVATED 530 W CORDOVA RD B202  R   01/06/2022 21:35:36
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22-002839 01/06/2022 16:39 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B20   R   01/06/2022 16:39:11
22-002841 01/06/2022 16:41 LARCENY IN 3525 ZAFARANO DR C331  NR  01/06/2022 17:10:47
22-002843 01/06/2022 16:51 BARKING DOG 2301 CALLE HALCON S504  NC  01/06/2022 17:18:33
22-002849 01/06/2022 17:00 SUSPICIOUS 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD B260  NR  01/06/2022 18:18:04
22-002850 01/06/2022 17:03 WARRANT 1299-24 VEGAS VERDES DR I101  NR  01/06/2022 21:45:00
22-002852 01/06/2022 17:05 STRAY LOPEZ ST/SALAZAR PL S504  NC  01/06/2022 17:35:09
22-002853 01/06/2022 17:08 FOLLOW UP 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S405  NR  01/06/2022 17:19:36
22-002855 01/06/2022 17:20 TRAFFIC STOP 4044 CERRILLOS RD B72   CI  01/06/2022 17:37:46
22-002864 01/06/2022 17:35 CRIMINAL 27685 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD B232  NC  01/06/2022 18:07:47
22-002867 01/06/2022 17:36 ANIMAL 1551 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS S504  NR  01/06/2022 17:48:16
22-002871 01/06/2022 17:55 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  01/06/2022 18:42:39
22-002872 01/06/2022 17:57 DISORDERLY 1501-3 PASEO DE LA K225  NC  01/06/2022 18:29:12
22-002873 01/06/2022 17:58 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  NC  01/06/2022 18:42:25
22-002874 01/06/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125-B CALLE LA RESOLANA C331  NR  01/06/2022 18:48:10
22-002876 01/06/2022 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  01/06/2022 18:13:32
22-002880 01/06/2022 18:08 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I121  AS  01/06/2022 19:21:38
22-002881 01/06/2022 18:08 SUSPICIOUS 1801-J106 ESPINACITAS ST B332  NR  01/06/2022 18:45:18
22-002885 01/06/2022 18:17 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  01/06/2022 18:31:54
22-002889 01/06/2022 18:25 MV ACCIDENT OLIVE ST/ASPEN LOOP B260  NR  01/06/2022 19:37:55
22-002892 01/06/2022 18:34 CHECK 8380-300 CERRILLOS RD B312  AS  01/06/2022 19:14:59
22-002893 01/06/2022 18:37 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  01/06/2022 18:53:01
22-002894 01/06/2022 18:40 CHECK 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR B332  AS  01/06/2022 22:59:16
22-002895 01/06/2022 18:40 SUSPICIOUS 2801-B12 RODEO RD B324  NR  01/06/2022 18:58:28
22-002896 01/06/2022 18:45 WELFARE 6629 AIRPORT RD D308  NC  01/06/2022 18:52:30
22-002898 01/06/2022 18:52 OVERDOSE OR 111 LUGAR DE ORO B332  R   01/06/2022 21:02:52
22-002900 01/06/2022 18:53 TRAFFIC STOP JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD D308  VW  01/06/2022 19:01:43
22-002901 01/06/2022 18:54 WELFARE 6765 AIRPORT RD B72   AA  01/06/2022 19:19:40
22-002903 01/06/2022 18:57 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C279  AS  01/06/2022 21:49:36
22-002905 01/06/2022 18:57 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  01/06/2022 19:09:46
22-002906 01/06/2022 18:59 DISORDERLY 500 S GUADALUPE ST B324  NC  01/06/2022 19:10:35
22-002907 01/06/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD B332  NR  01/06/2022 21:18:15
22-002908 01/06/2022 19:02 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D308  NR  01/06/2022 19:24:59
22-002910 01/06/2022 19:13 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS I121  CI  01/06/2022 20:09:47
22-002911 01/06/2022 19:17 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  01/06/2022 19:29:11
22-002913 01/06/2022 19:24 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE B260  NR  01/06/2022 20:54:38
22-002914 01/06/2022 19:28 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST D308  VW  01/06/2022 19:38:18
22-002919 01/06/2022 19:42 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/E ZIA RD B232  NC  01/06/2022 20:38:17
22-002923 01/06/2022 19:52 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/RIO K225  NR  01/06/2022 20:25:24
22-002926 01/06/2022 19:59 TRAFFIC STOP 1229 CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/06/2022 20:09:22
22-002927 01/06/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  NR  01/06/2022 21:57:59
22-002934 01/06/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC STOP 3547 CERRILLOS RD B79   VW  01/06/2022 20:18:56
22-002935 01/06/2022 20:18 CLOSE PATROL 102 SPRUCE ST C304  NR  01/06/2022 22:03:39
22-002937 01/06/2022 20:24 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  NR  01/06/2022 21:20:44
22-002939 01/06/2022 20:24 UNATTENDED 1624 PASEO DE PERALTA K225  R   01/06/2022 23:16:19
22-002942 01/06/2022 20:35 DISORDERLY 1801-J104 ESPINACITAS ST C279  NC  01/06/2022 22:15:34
22-002943 01/06/2022 20:45 CHECK 276 LOMA ENTRADA C240  AS  01/06/2022 22:24:59
22-002944 01/06/2022 20:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B232  VW  01/06/2022 20:53:09
22-002945 01/06/2022 20:52 BURGLARY IN 1608 CERRILLOS RD C240  R   01/06/2022 22:04:33
22-002946 01/06/2022 20:52 TRAFFIC STOP 2103 W ZIA RD D308  VW  01/06/2022 20:58:53
22-002947 01/06/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C279  NR  01/06/2022 23:53:15
22-002948 01/06/2022 21:14 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE MONTE REY/S SAINT D308  VW  01/06/2022 21:17:55
22-002949 01/06/2022 21:16 AGGRAVATED 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  R   01/06/2022 22:12:21
22-002950 01/06/2022 21:23 SUSPICIOUS 1121 DON JUAN ST C279  NR  01/06/2022 21:35:18
22-002951 01/06/2022 21:27 CLOSE PATROL 503 SALAZAR ST B324  NR  01/06/2022 21:43:46
22-002952 01/06/2022 21:38 SUSPICIOUS 3221-A RODEO RD I121  NR  01/06/2022 21:55:30
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22-002954 01/06/2022 21:46 ASSISTANCE 5686 AGUA FRIA RD C271  R   01/06/2022 23:25:24
22-002957 01/06/2022 21:57 TRAFFIC STOP BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/06/2022 22:03:24
22-002959 01/06/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  NR  01/06/2022 22:28:03
22-002962 01/06/2022 22:11 CLOSE PATROL 500-BLK SANDOVAL ST C304  NR  01/06/2022 22:20:45
22-002963 01/06/2022 22:15 TRAFFIC STOP E MARCY ST/WASHINGTON AVE D308  VW  01/06/2022 22:18:11
22-002964 01/06/2022 22:24 TRAFFIC STOP ALARID ST/PASEO DE PERALTA D308  VW  01/06/2022 22:37:44
22-002965 01/06/2022 22:24 TRAFFIC STOP 2911 CERRILLOS RD B79   VW  01/06/2022 22:28:00
22-002971 01/06/2022 22:41 TRAFFIC STOP W BUENA VISTA ST/DON DIEGO D308  CI  01/06/2022 22:45:58
22-002972 01/06/2022 22:42 SUSPICIOUS 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  NC  01/06/2022 23:07:25
22-002975 01/06/2022 22:51 WELFARE 725 CERRILLOS RD C304  NR  01/06/2022 23:18:14
22-002976 01/06/2022 22:53 TRAFFIC STOP SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/06/2022 22:56:40
22-002981 01/06/2022 23:10 WELFARE 1801-J106 ESPINACITAS ST C331  NR  01/07/2022 00:40:23
22-002982 01/06/2022 23:11 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  01/06/2022 23:17:10
22-002985 01/06/2022 23:14 FOLLOW UP 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C330  NR  01/07/2022 00:23:43
22-002986 01/06/2022 23:14 TRAFFIC STOP SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/06/2022 23:18:45
22-002990 01/06/2022 23:31 CRIMINAL 4551-107 PASEO DEL SOL C244  R   01/07/2022 00:18:13
22-002991 01/06/2022 23:34 UNLAWFUL 6400 LOCUST ST C279  NR  01/07/2022 00:18:27
22-002993 01/06/2022 23:37 DISORDERLY 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C271  NC  01/07/2022 00:33:05
22-002994 01/06/2022 23:37 TRAFFIC STOP SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/06/2022 23:42:48
22-002995 01/06/2022 23:41 DISORDERLY 3118 LA PAZ LN C240  NC  01/07/2022 01:02:12
22-003000 01/06/2022 23:56 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  VW  01/07/2022 00:00:28
22-003003 01/07/2022 00:03 ASSISTANCE 4200 AIRPORT RD C271  NR  01/07/2022 00:22:24
22-003006 01/07/2022 00:21 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  AS  01/07/2022 01:19:58
22-003007 01/07/2022 00:22 TRAFFIC STOP HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD C331  CI  01/07/2022 00:39:06
22-003020 01/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  NR  01/07/2022 03:01:49
22-003021 01/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C271  NR  01/07/2022 03:44:52
22-003023 01/07/2022 02:03 DISORDERLY 7462 RIVERSIDE LOOP C279  NC  01/07/2022 03:45:45
22-003026 01/07/2022 02:09 UNLAWFUL 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  R   01/07/2022 03:04:00
22-003029 01/07/2022 02:56 TRAFFIC STOP 3140-A CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/07/2022 02:59:43
22-003031 01/07/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD C304  NR  01/07/2022 03:17:00
22-003030 01/07/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  NR  01/07/2022 03:07:33
22-003035 01/07/2022 04:17 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C244  NC  01/07/2022 04:51:18
22-003037 01/07/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  CNR 01/07/2022 07:13:34
22-003039 01/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD I109  CNR 01/07/2022 07:13:36
22-003044 01/07/2022 06:55 ANIMAL 1636 QUAPAW ST S505  CNR 01/07/2022 07:25:48
22-003046 01/07/2022 06:59 ANIMALS 1665 LA CIENEGUITA S505  NC  01/07/2022 07:43:54
22-003047 01/07/2022 07:03 WELFARE 653 DON GASPAR AVE I109  NC  01/07/2022 07:22:17
22-003053 01/07/2022 07:25 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/SOUTH MEADOWS A322  CNR 01/07/2022 07:38:42
22-003061 01/07/2022 07:36 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD A301  CNR 01/07/2022 07:59:41
22-003065 01/07/2022 07:39 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR A322  CI  01/07/2022 07:47:28

Total Number of Events Listed: 254
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2022-000183 01/06/2022 00:54 CARDIAC 3665-16 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-000184 01/06/2022 01:14 DOMESTIC 2990 RODEO PARK DR E C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000185 01/06/2022 01:57 DOMESTIC 2755 SYCAMORE LOOP C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000186 01/06/2022 01:25 STOLENM
V

501-A110 W ZIA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-000187 01/06/2022 02:53 B&E     1178 HARRISON RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000188 01/06/2022 04:14 BURGLAR
Y

1180 HARRISON RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-000189 01/06/2022 06:26 ROBBERY 650 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000190 01/06/2022 07:38 DISORDER 369 MONTEZUMA AVE A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000191 01/06/2022 07:59 BURGMV  6332-414 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-000192 01/06/2022 08:31 BURGLAR
Y

2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000193 01/06/2022 08:45 CRIDAMM
V

2603 CERRILLOS RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000194 01/06/2022 09:14 SUSPPER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000195 01/06/2022 08:18 STOLENM
V

3658 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000196 01/06/2022 08:42 CRIDAMM
V

6332-1122 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-000197 01/06/2022 10:00 DOGBITE 202 NAMBE ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000198 01/06/2022 09:21 BURGLAR
Y

2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-000199 01/06/2022 10:03 CRIMDAM
A

83-6 PLACITA DE ORO A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000200 01/06/2022 10:39 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000201 01/06/2022 12:16 STRAY   837 RIO VISTA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000202 01/06/2022 11:52 DOMESTIC 6494 CAMINO ROJO A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000203 01/06/2022 12:10 STRAY   112 RICARDO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000204 01/06/2022 12:14 DOMESTIC 717-B DON FELIX ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000205 01/06/2022 11:06 ANIMAL  4801 BECKNER RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000206 01/06/2022 12:07 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000207 01/06/2022 12:50 DUI     JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000208 01/06/2022 13:32 SHOPLIFT CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000209 01/06/2022 12:01 ITEMLF  1969 CERROS COLORADOS S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000210 01/06/2022 13:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000211 01/06/2022 11:29 WANTED  1439 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000212 01/06/2022 14:59 CLOSEPA CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

Report Generated: 01/07/2022 08:04:26 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-000213 01/06/2022 12:51 FINS    500 MONTEZUMA AVE A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000214 01/06/2022 14:16 DOMESTIC 1501-3 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000215 01/06/2022 15:41 STRAY   6587 VALENTINE WAY S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000216 01/06/2022 15:06 BURGMV  601-27 W SAN MATEO RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000217 01/06/2022 14:51 SIMPASLT 2041 S PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-000218 01/06/2022 14:33 CARDIAC 1299-78 VEGAS VERDES DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-000219 01/06/2022 16:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2022-000220 01/06/2022 16:22 AGGASLT 530 W CORDOVA RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000221 01/06/2022 18:52 OVERDOS
E

111 LUGAR DE ORO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000222 01/06/2022 20:24 DEATH   1624 PASEO DE PERALTA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-000223 01/06/2022 20:52 IPBURGLA 1608 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-000224 01/06/2022 21:16 AGGASLT 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000225 01/06/2022 21:46 ASSTJUV 5686 AGUA FRIA RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000226 01/06/2022 23:31 CRIMDAM
A

4551-107 PASEO DEL SOL C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-000227 01/07/2022 02:09 STOLENM
V

2650 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

Total Number of Events Listed:  45
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